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JWW Ex/Mast, 38 Runs
4" Jumps, 3 Runs

4003 MP Poppet, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
4004 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4002 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio

8" Jumps, 12 Runs

8012 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8011 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8003 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8010 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8008 MP Ruby, All American Dog, Janet Yun
8007 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8006 MP Oskar, Parson Russell Terrier, John Clark
8005 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8004 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8009 M Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8002 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8001 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12008 M Bond, Miniature Poodle, Paula Friedman
12003 M Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
12001 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks

16" Jumps, 11 Runs

16016 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16011 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16009 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16005 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16017 M Cutter, Field Spaniel, Pamela Fusselman
16015 XP Vazzi, Finnish Lapphund, Victoria Sutton
16012 MP Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
16008 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16004 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16010 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20013 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
20014 M Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia

McCullough
20012 MP Aero, Standard Poodle, Kara Stockton
20008 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20003 M Trinity, Border Collie, Douglas Diehl
20010 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20004 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20001 M Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Premier JWW, 10 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8012 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
12003 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12005 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn
Tan

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16016 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16012 P Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
16004 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16002 Dazzle, Kerry Blue Terrier, Pamela Fusselman
16010 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20004 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20003 Trinity, Border Collie, Douglas Diehl
 

Standard Ex/Mast, 40 Runs
4" Jumps, 3 Runs

4003 MP Poppet, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
4004 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4002 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio

8" Jumps, 12 Runs

8012 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8011 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8010 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8008 MP Ruby, All American Dog, Janet Yun
8006 MP Oskar, Parson Russell Terrier, John Clark
8007 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8005 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8004 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8003 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8009 M Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8002 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8001 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12004 XP April, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
12008 M Bond, Miniature Poodle, Paula Friedman
12003 M Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
12001 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks

16" Jumps, 11 Runs

16016 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16011 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16005 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
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16017 M Cutter, Field Spaniel, Pamela Fusselman
16013 X Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16012 MP Jaxson, Golden Retriever, Belinda Rodriguez
16008 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16009 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16004 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16010 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20013 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
20014 M Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia

McCullough
20012 MP Aero, Standard Poodle, Kara Stockton
20008 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20003 M Trinity, Border Collie, Douglas Diehl
20010 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20004 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20001 X Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24002 X Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford
 

Premier Standard, 7 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8012 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
12003 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12005 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn
Tan

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16016 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16010 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20012 P Aero, Standard Poodle, Kara Stockton
20004 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
 

Time 2 Beat, 16 Runs
8" Jumps, 4 Runs

8012 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8002 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

12003 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

8001 Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

12" Jumps, 1 Run

16017 P Cutter, Field Spaniel, Pamela Fusselman

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16016 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16015 P Vazzi, Finnish Lapphund, Victoria Sutton
16013 Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16008 P Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16007 Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16001 Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20013 Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
20010 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20001 Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24004 Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24002 Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford
 

Standard Open, 3 Runs
16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16015 OP Vazzi, Finnish Lapphund, Victoria Sutton
16007 O Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 O Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia
McCullough

 

JWW Open, 3 Runs
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16013 O Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 O Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia McCullough

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 O Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford
 

JWW Novice, 2 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12002 NP Hava Schnauzer, Standard Schnauzer, Aaron
Smith

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16007 NB Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
 


